future performance. The unaudited pro forma combined financial statements should
be read in conjunction with the historical consolidated financial statements and
notes  thereto  included  in the  company's  Annual  Report  for the year  ended
September  30,  2002  filed on Form  10-K.  See  also  "Risk  Factors"  included
elsewhere therein.

   19

   INTEGRATED ELECTRICAL SERVICES, INC., AND SUBSIDIARIES
   UNAUDITED PRO FORMA STATEMENT OF OPERATIONS
   FOR THE YEAR ENDED SEPTEMBER 30, 2002
   (IN THOUSANDS)

   Riviera
   IES and   Riviera   Pro Forma   Pro Forma   Pro Forma
   Subsidiaries   Electric, Inc.   Adjustments   Adjusted   Total
   ------------   --------------   -----------   -------------   -------------

REVENUES..... $   1,475,430   $   84,069   $   -   $   84,069   $   1,559,499
COST OF SERVICES.....   1,253,844   69,070   -   69,070   1,322,914
   ------------   --------------   -----------   -------------   -------------
   Gross profit.....   221,586   14,999   -   14,999   236,585
SELLING, GENERAL, AND
   ADMINISTRATIVE EXPENSES.....   174,184   11,959   (4,117)  (a,b)   7,842   182,026
RESTRUCTURING CHARGES.....   5,556   -   -   -   5,556
PROVISION FOR LOSS ON DISPOSAL OF ASSETS   -   6,847   (6,847)  (c)   -   -
IMPAIRMENT OF AMOUNTS DUE FROM PARENT...   -   8,819   (8,819)  (d)   -   -
   ------------   --------------   ------------   -------------   -------------
   Income (loss) from operations.....   41,846   (12,626)   19,783   7,157   49,003
OTHER INCOME (EXPENSE):

Edgar Filing: INTEGRATED ELECTRICAL SERVICES INC - Form 8-K

18

   Interest expense.....   (26,702)   4   -   4   (26,698)
   Other, net.....   964   114   -   114   1,078
   ------------   --------------   -----------   -------------   -------------
   Interest and other expense, net.....   (25,738)   118   -   118   (25,620)
INCOME (LOSS) BEFORE INCOME TAXES AND
   CUMULATIVE EFFECT OF CHANGE IN
   ACCOUNTING PRINCIPLE.....   16,108   (12,508)   19,783   7,275   23,383
PROVISION FOR INCOME TAXES.....   6,175   1,680   1,147   (e)   2,827   9,002
CUMULATIVE EFFECT OF CHANGE IN   283,284   21,374   -   21,374   304,658
   ------------   --------------   ------------   -------------   -------------
   ACCOUNTING PRINCIPLE, NET OF TAX.....
NET INCOME (LOSS).....  $   (273,351)  $   (35,562)   $   18,636   $   (16,926)   $   (290,277)
   =============  =================   ===========   =============   ==============
BASIC EARNINGS (LOSS) PER SHARE:
Basic earnings per share before
   cumulative effect of change in
   accounting principle.....  $   0.25   $   0.36
   ============   ==============
Cumulative effect of change in
   accounting principle.....  $   (7.11)   $   (7.64)

[…]

Diluted.....   39,847,591   39,847,591
   ============   =============

See note to unaudited pro forma financial statements.

   21

   INTEGRATED ELECTRICAL SERVICES, INC., AND SUBSIDIARIES
   UNAUDITED PRO FORMA STATEMENT OF OPERATIONS
   FOR THE SIX MONTHS ENDED MARCH 31, 2003
   (IN THOUSANDS)

   Riviera
   IES and   Riviera   Pro Forma   Pro Forma   Pro Forma
   Subsidiaries   Electric, Inc.   Adjustments   Adjusted   Total
   ------------   --------------   -------------   -------------   --------------

REVENUES..... $   691,712  $   27,896   $   -   $   27,896   $   719,608
COST OF SERVICES.....   591,251   23,580   -   23,580   614,831
   ------------   --------------   -------------   -------------   --------------

Edgar Filing: INTEGRATED ELECTRICAL SERVICES INC - Form 8-K

19

   Gross profit.....   100,461   4,316   -   4,316   104,777
SELLING, GENERAL, AND
   ADMINISTRATIVE EXPENSES.....   76,079   4,344   (1,140) (a,b)   3,204   79,283
PROVISION FOR LOSS ON
   DISPOSAL OF ASSETS.....   -   6,847   (6,847) (c)   -   -
IMPAIRMENT OF AMOUNT DUE   -   8,819   (8,819) (d)   -   -
   ------------   --------------   --------------   -------------   --------------
   FROM PARENT..... 
   Income (loss) from operations.....   24,382   (15,694)   16,806   1,112   25,494
OTHER INCOME (EXPENSE):
   Interest expense.....   (12,799)   -   -   -   (12,799)
   Other, net.....   85   -   -   -   85
   ------------   --------------   -------------   -------------   --------------
   Interest and other expense, net.....   (12,714)   -   -   -   (12,714)
INCOME (LOSS) BEFORE INCOME TAXES.....   11,668   (15,694)   16,806   1,112   12,780
PROVISION FOR INCOME TAXES.....   4,492   420   8  (e)   428   4,920
   ------------   --------------   -------------   -------------   --------------
NET INCOME (LOSS).....  $   7,176  $   (16,114)  $   16,798   $   684   $   7,860
   ============  =================  =============   =============   ==============

EARNINGS PER SHARE:
   Basic earnings per share.....  $   0.18   $   0.20
   ============   ===============
   Diluted earnings per share.....  $   0.18   $   0.20
   ============   ===============